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New Patient Consultation Incl. X-rays
Examination

Small Radiographs (each)

OPT Scan

CBCT

Hyagienist Visit (20 minute)

Direct Access Hygiene Visit (20 minute
Additional hygiene visits

Airflow/Stain removal

Composite Fillings (tooth-coloured fillings)
Small
Medium
Large
Composite Tooth Reconstruction

Composite Bonding
Composite Veneer

Composite Edge Bonding

Root Canal Treatment (non-referral)
Anterior
Premolar
Molar

Extractions
Anterior
Premolar
Molar
Surgical

Porcelain Restorations
Crowns, Veneers, Bridges (per tooth/unit)

Price List 2025

PAYG Price

£85.00
£50.00
£15.00
£50.00
£140
£63
£69
£63
£30

From

£160.00
£180.00
£200.00
£280

From
From
From
From

Up to 2 teeth
4 or more teeth

£440.00
£510.00
£565.00

From
From
From

£150
£170
£190
£280

From
From
From
From

From £750

(Aesthetic and smile design crowns priced separately)

Recement crowns/bridge

Dentures
Additions (per tooth)
Repairs (per denture)
Acrylic (per arch)
1- 1-8teeth
2- 8-13teeth
3- Full dentures (per arch)
Metal-Based (per arch)

Tooth Whitening
Boutique/Zoom! Home Whitening
Top Up Syringes x 3

£70

£150
£225

£1000
£1200
£1350
£1600

From
From
From
From

£395
£70

From

Practice Plan Members
(10% discount)

Included on plan
Included on plan
Included on plan
£140

Included on plan

£54 (per session)
£28

£144.00
£162.00
£180.00
£252.00

£450 per tooth
£400 per tooth

£350 per tooth

£396.00
£459.00
£508.50

£135.00
£153.00
£171.00
£252.00

£675

£63

£135
£202.50

£900

£1080
£1215
£1440
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Implant Price List 2025

Single Implant
Implant placement £1625
Implant exposure/impression/scan £575
Implant abutment and crown fit £575
Bone Augmentation/GBR(per site) £450
CBCT From £140
Bridges
3-unit bridge on 2 implants From £6250
4-unit bridge on 3 implants From £7250
Orthodontic Price List 2025
Invisalign

Majority of cases between £3000 and £4500

Invisalign package prices include full orthodontic assessment, any necessary x-rays, all necessary appointments,
recontouring of any chipped or worn enamel, retainers, home teeth whitening and any necessary review appointments
up to 12 months after treatment.

Fixed Orthodontics

Fixed metal orthodontic appliances
Fixed ceramic (clear) orthodontic appliances

Majority of cases between £2500 and £4000

Fixed appliances prices include full orthodontic assessment, any necessary x-rays, all necessary appointments,
recontouring of any chipped or worn enamel, retainers, home teeth whitening and any necessary review appointments
up to 12 months after treatment.

Retainers

Replacement removable retainers
Replacement fixed retainers

Requires an assessment. Price available upon request.

Facial Aesthetics/Botox
(for treatment of frown lines, crow’s feet, forehead lines, grinding)

1 Area £275
2 Areas £300
3 Areas £350
Guards and retainers

Sports guard single colour £150
Sports guard multi colour/logo £175
Essix/night time retainer £125
B splint — lab made (for grinding) £275
Sci — made chairside (for grinding) £120
Whitening trays (per arch) £150

Orthodontics, Implants, Composite Bonding, Smile Design and Rehab Cases are exempt from discount
N.B Prices may vary depending on complexity. Individual quotes will be provided for each course of
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