

# Price List 2025

Item	PA	YG Price		Practice Plan Members (10% discount)
New Patient Consultation Incl. X-rays Examination Small Radiographs (each) OPT Scan CBCT Hygienist Visit (20 minute) Direct Access Hygiene Visit (20 minute Additional hygiene visits Airflow/Stain removal	From	£85.00 £50.00 £15.00 £50.00 £140 £63 £69 £63 £30	From	Included on plan Included on plan Included on plan £140 Included on plan £54 (per session) £28
Composite Fillings (tooth-coloured fillings)  Small  Medium  Large  Composite Tooth Reconstruction	From From From	£160.00 £180.00 £200.00 £280		£144.00 £162.00 £180.00 £252.00
Composite Bonding Composite Veneer	Up to 2	2 teeth ore teeth		£450 per tooth £400 per tooth
Composite Edge Bonding				£350 per tooth
Root Canal Treatment (non-referral)  Anterior  Premolar  Molar	From From From	£440.00 £510.00 £565.00		£396.00 £459.00 £508.50
Extractions Anterior Premolar Molar Surgical	From From From From	£150 £170 £190 £280		£135.00 £153.00 £171.00 £252.00
Porcelain Restorations Crowns, Veneers, Bridges (per tooth/unit) (Aesthetic and smile design crowns priced separatement crowns/bridge	From erately)	£750 £70		£675 £63
Dentures Additions (per tooth) Repairs (per denture) Acrylic (per arch)		£150 £225		£135 £202.50
1- 1-8 teeth 2- 8-13 teeth 3- Full dentures (per arch) Metal-Based (per arch)	From From From	£1000 £1200 £1350 £1600		£900 £1080 £1215 £1440
<b>Tooth Whitening</b> Boutique/Zoom! Home Whitening Top Up Syringes x 3			£395 £70	



# **Implant Price List 2025**

Single Implant

Implant placement £1625
Implant exposure/impression/scan £575
Implant abutment and crown fit £575
Bone Augmentation/GBR(per site) £450
CBCT From £140

**Bridges** 

3-unit bridge on 2 implants From £6250 4-unit bridge on 3 implants From £7250

# **Orthodontic Price List 2025**

## <u>Invisalign</u>

Majority of cases between £3000 and £4500

Invisalign package prices include full orthodontic assessment, any necessary x-rays, all necessary appointments, recontouring of any chipped or worn enamel, retainers, home teeth whitening and any necessary review appointments up to 12 months after treatment.

### **Fixed Orthodontics**

Fixed metal orthodontic appliances Fixed ceramic (clear) orthodontic appliances

Majority of cases between £2500 and £4000

Fixed appliances prices include full orthodontic assessment, any necessary x-rays, all necessary appointments, recontouring of any chipped or worn enamel, retainers, home teeth whitening and any necessary review appointments up to 12 months after treatment.

### Retainers

Replacement removable retainers Replacement fixed retainers

Requires an assessment. Price available upon request.

### **Facial Aesthetics/Botox**

(for treatment of frown lines, crow's feet, forehead lines	, grinding)
1 Area	£275
2 Areas	£300
3 Areas	£350
Guards and retainers	
Sports guard single colour	£150
Sports guard multi colour/logo	£175
Essix/night time retainer	£125
B splint – lab made (for grinding)	£275
Sci – made chairside (for grinding)	£120

Orthodontics, Implants, Composite Bonding, Smile Design and Rehab Cases are exempt from discount N.B Prices may vary depending on complexity. Individual quotes will be provided for each course of

£150

Whitening trays (per arch)